2026 CAI- OC MEMBERSHIPDIRECTORY

CONTACT INFORMATION
THIS INFORMATION WILL APPEAR EXACTLY AS FOLLOWS IN THE DIRECTORY:

Company

Contact

Full Address

Phone : Direct
E-Mail

Website

CATEGOTY LISTINGS AND ADS

One free listing is included in your membership. Additional listings are $125 each for the
calendar year. Please provide your categories below (categories are listed on page 2).

Free Listing

Additional listings .
($125 each) ’

Back Cover - $1,999 (1 only) Full Page - $975

(7.5" high by 4.5" wide - full color included) (7.5” high by 4.5” wide - full color included)
Inside Front & Back Covers - $1,599 Half Page - $725

(7.5" high by 4.5” wide - full color included) (3.5” high by 4.5” wide - full color included)
Divider Tab Pages - $1,099 (12 only) Business Card - $400

(7.5" high by 4.5” wide - full color included) (2" high by 3.5” wide - full color included)

Online Membership/Service Directory Ads

Service Directory Ad Service Directory Ad
Horizontal - $750 Vertical - $500

CAI-OC Homepage ads

Premier Homepage 1/4 Page Ad Premier Homepage 1/4 Page Ad
One Quarter - $500 Six Months - $950
Premier Homepage 1/4 Page Ad Logo on Homepage - $750
Full Year - $1.750° 8 g page - 3 SUBMIT ONLINE HERE
PAYMENT
Card Number : Exp. : VCC

Card Holder : Signature




132
95
12
105
13
15
25
16
17
100
18
33
31
126
128
21
142
141
35
22
136
86
122
108
26
94
27
87
67
110
76
85
28
68
135
29
30
58
79
32
84
17
34
65
93
115
116
60
36
119
37

Access Control Systems

Accountants

Architects/Designers

Asphalt Repair/Paving

Asphalt-Paving Consultants/Engineering
Assessment Collection/Lien Services
Association Management Companies
Assoc. Mgmt. for Small Assoc. (75 units or less)
Association Management Consultants
Association Website Providers
Attorneys

Barbecue Cleaning and Repair

Billing Services

Bird Pest Control

Builder/Developers

Building Products

Cable/Satellite Communication Services
Community Association Financial Management
Community Management Software & Services
Computer Services & Software Systems
Concrete Products & Repair Services
Construction Defect Specialists
Construction Management & Consultants
Content Storage Services

Corporate Transparency Act Compliance
Deck/Balcony Consulting & Inspections
Deck/Balcony Repairs

Decking/Deck Coatings

Drywall Services

Election Services

Electric Vehicle Charging

Electrical Services

Electronic HOA Disclosure Service
Elevators

Emergency Phones

Environmental Consultants
Fencing/Gates/Doors

FHA Approval

Financial Consultants/Investment Services
Financial Institutions

Fire Extinguishers

Fire-Life Safety Systems

Fitness Equipment & Service

Flooring

Foreclosures

Fountains & Water Features

Garage Doors

General Contractors

General Maintenance & Repairs
Heating, Ventilating & Air Conditioning (HVAC)
Holiday Lighting

Insurance Services

Internet Services

Irrigation Services & Supplies

Janitorial Services

Junk Removal/Hauling

Lakes & Streams Management
Landscape Architects

Landscape Consultants

Landscape Design Services

Landscape Maintenance

Landscape Supplies

Leak Detection/Water Intrusion

38
39
130
82
75
102
101
42
43
121
44
45
131
109
140
46
120
47
127
52
48
66
49
19
139
50
72
89
53
54
55
99
56
57
88
81
51
59
129
96
134
104
124
61
40
74
83
125
62
64
137
24
97

69
70
90
23
144
71
123
63
80
73

Lighting Display Services

Mailbox Design/Manufacturers
Maintenance Manuals

Marketing Products

Mediators

Mold Abatement, Remediation & Consulting
Mold, Asbestos, Lead & IAQ Consulting
Paint Manufacturers/Consultants
Painters

Parking Enforcement

Patio Furniture & Restoration

Pest Control

Pet Waste Management

Pipe Restoration/Repiping
Playground/Recreation Services & Equipment
Plumbing/Boiler Repairs

Podcasts

Pool Maintenance Services

Pool Monitoring/Lifeguard Services
Pool Repair & Resurfacing Services
Power Washing & Steam Cleaning
Preventative Maintenance Programs
Printing, Mailing & Publications
Promotional Products

Public Agency

Rain Gutter Cleaning

Rain Gutter Installation/Repairs
Real Estate

Reserve Study Firms

Restoration Service - Emergency
Restoration Service - Structural
Restoration/Remodeling

Roof & Water Consultants

Roofing Contractors

Roofing Products

SB 326 Inspections

Security Hardware

Security Services & Systems
Seismic Retrofitting, Planning and Repairs
Siding Products & Services

Signs

Slurry Seal/Striping

Smart Technologies

Soils Engineering/Repair

Solar Products & Services

Staffing Services

Stone Pavers

Storm Drain Cleaning

Street Sweeping

Structural Engineering

Sump Pump Maint./Spill Clean Up
Synthetic Turf

Towing Services

Trade Associations

Tree Services

Utility Services

Vendor Sourcing Services

Waste Management Services
Water Heater Leak Prevention
Water Management & Services
Water Submetering
Weatherproofing

Window & Door Replacement
Window Cleaning



	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Company: 
	Contact: 
	Address, City, State Zip: 
	Direct: 
	Phone: 
	E-mail: 
	Website: 
	Free Listing: 
	Additional Listings: 
	Card Number: 
	Card Holder: 
	Exp: 
	VCC: 


