2026 CAI- OC MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY

CONTACT INFORMATION THIS INFORMATION WILL APPEAR EXACTLY AS FOLLOWS IN THE DIRECTORY:						
Company :						
Contact :						
Full Address :						
Phone :		Direct :				
E-Mail :						
Website :						
CATECOT	V LICTINGS AND AD	C				
CATEGOTY LISTINGS AND ADS One free listing is included in your membership. Additional listings are \$125 each for the calendar year. Please provide your categories below (categories are listed on page 2).						
Directory Catego	ries:					
Free Listing :						
Additional listings (\$125 each)						
Printed Directory Ads (optional): Back Cover - \$1,999 (1 only) (7.5" high by 4.5" wide - full color included) Inside Front & Back Covers - \$1,599 (7.5" high by 4.5" wide - full color included) Divider Tab Pages - \$1,099 (12 only) (7.5" high by 4.5" wide - full color included) Premier Homepage 1/4 Page Ad One Quarter - \$500 Premier Homepage 1/4 Page Ad Full Page Ad Full Page - \$750 Submit Online Here Full Page - \$975 (7.5" high by 4.5" wide - full color included) Half Page - \$725 (3.5" high by 4.5" wide - full color included) Business Card - \$400 (2" high by 3.5" wide - full color included) Cal-oc Homepage ads Premier Homepage 1/4 Page Ad Six Months - \$950 Premier Homepage 1/4 Page Ad Full Page Ad Six Months - \$950 Premier Homepage 1/4 Page Ad Logo on Homepage - \$750 Submit Online Here						
PAYMENT						
Card Number :		Ехр. :	VCC :			
Card Holder :		Signature				

14	Access Control Systems	38	Lighting Display Services
3	Accountants	39	Mailbox Design/Manufacturers
5	Architects/Designers	130	Maintenance Manuals
6	Asphalt Repair/Paving	82	Marketing Products
111	Asphalt-Paving Consultants/Engineering	75	Mediators
7	Assessment Collection/Lien Services	102	Mold Abatement, Remediation & Consulting
8	Association Management Companies	101	Mold, Asbestos, Lead & IAQ Consulting
11	Assoc. Mgmt. for Small Assoc. (75 units or less)	42	Paint Manufacturers/Consultants
9	Association Management Consultants	43	Painters
91	Association Website Providers	121	Parking Enforcement
10	Attorneys	44	Patio Furniture & Restoration
20	Barbecue Cleaning and Repair	45	Pest Control
132	Billing Services	131	Pet Waste Management
95	Bird Pest Control	109	Pipe Restoration/Repiping
12	Builder/Developers	140	Playground/Recreation Services & Equipment
105	Building Products	46	Plumbing/Boiler Repairs
13	Cable/Satellite Communication Services	120	Podcasts
15	Community Association Financial Management	47	Pool Maintenance Services
25	Community Management Software & Services	127	Pool Monitoring/Lifeguard Services
16	Computer Services & Software Systems	52	Pool Repair & Resurfacing Services
17	Concrete Products & Repair Services	48	Power Washing & Steam Cleaning
100	Construction Defect Specialists	66	Preventative Maintenance Programs
18	Construction Management & Consultants	49	Printing, Mailing & Publications
33	Content Storage Services	19	Promotional Products
31	Corporate Transparency Act Compliance	139	Public Agency
126	Deck/Balcony Consulting & Inspections	50	Rain Gutter Cleaning
128	Deck/Balcony Repairs	72	Rain Gutter Installation/Repairs
21	Decking/Deck Coatings	89	Real Estate
142	Drywall Services	53	Reserve Study Firms
141	Election Services	54	Restoration Service - Emergency
35	Electric Vehicle Charging	55	Restoration Service - Structural
22	Electrical Services	99	Restoration/Remodeling
136	Electronic HOA Disclosure Service	56	Roof & Water Consultants
86	Elevators	57	Roofing Contractors
122	Emergency Phones	88	Roofing Products
108	Environmental Consultants	81	SB 326 Inspections
26	Fencing/Gates/Doors	51	Security Hardware
94	FHA Approval	59	Security Services & Systems
27	Financial Consultants/Investment Services	129	Seismic Retrofitting, Planning and Repairs
87	Financial Institutions	96	Siding Products & Services
67	Fire Extinguishers	134	Signs
110	Fire-Life Safety Systems	104	Slurry Seal/Striping
76	Fitness Equipment & Service	124	Smart Technologies
85	Flooring	61	Soils Engineering/Repair
28	Foreclosures	40	Solar Products & Services
68	Fountains & Water Features	74	Staffing Services
135	Garage Doors	83	Stone Pavers
29	General Contractors	125	Storm Drain Cleaning
30	General Maintenance & Repairs	62	Street Sweeping
58	Heating, Ventilating & Air Conditioning (HVAC)	64	Structural Engineering
79	Holiday Lighting	137	Sump Pump Maint./Spill Clean Up
32	Insurance Services	24	Synthetic Turf
84	Internet Services	97	Towing Services
117	Irrigation Services & Supplies	4	Trade Associations
34	Janitorial Services	69	Tree Services
65	Junk Removal/Hauling	70	Utility Services
93	Lakes & Streams Management	90	Vendor Sourcing Services
115	Landscape Architects	23	Waste Management Services
116	Landscape Consultants	144	Water Heater Leak Prevention
60	Landscape Design Services	71	Water Management & Services
36	Landscape Maintenance	123	Water Submetering
119	Landscape Supplies	63	Weatherproofing
37	Leak Detection/Water Intrusion	80	Window & Door Replacement
		73	Window Cleaning